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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Wendell552
Xtreme

9.400 9.650 9.6009.500 38.150
1 2T 2T 3 1 

1 

Ellie Cacciola516
Elite Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.5009.600 37.675
6 11T 1 5T 2 

2 

Michiko Llosa551
Wcc

8.800 9.650 9.6759.400 37.525
13 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Natalie Keating521
HGA

9.375 9.600 9.6258.900 37.500
2 5 15T 2 4 

4 

Maggie Buckley537
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.375 9.3009.450 37.475
3T 11T 4 14T 5 

5 

Alexa Kabat536
Precizion 509

9.350 9.375 9.3509.225 37.300
3T 11T 13 10T 6 

6 

Emily Belmonte523
Jet

8.525 9.800 9.5009.375 37.200
15 1 6 5T 7 

7 

Catherine Aucoin520
gymtegrity

9.050 9.400 9.3759.300 37.125
9T 9T 10T 9 8 

8 

Modesta Meade-Callahan517
G-Force Gymnastics

9.025 9.475 9.2759.250 37.025
11 7 12 16 9 

9 

Paige Bussone513
Aerials

8.600 9.625 9.3259.350 36.900
14 4 7T 13 10 

10 

Brooklyn Henry509
Aspire

9.275 9.225 9.0009.350 36.850
5 16 7T 18 11 

11 

Veronica King511
Capital

9.150 8.925 9.4009.350 36.825
7 17 7T 7T 12 

12 

Ella Weinberg518
Gold Cup

9.050 9.275 9.3508.900 36.575
9T 14T 15T 10T 13 

13 

Rachel Martin550
West Houston Gym

8.325 9.400 9.3509.300 36.375
16T 9T 10T 10T 14 

14 

Sara Schuerman539
Stars-TX

8.150 9.450 9.0759.500 36.175
18 8 2T 17 15 

15 

Sydnay Lewellen545
Trevinos

9.000 9.275 9.4008.400 36.075
12 14T 18 7T 16 

16 

Isabela Damian508
Aagtx

9.125 8.300 9.5259.075 36.025
8 18 14 4 17 

17 

Grace Brodie501
5280

8.325 9.500 9.3008.600 35.725
16T 6 17 14T 18 

18 
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